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Spring & Summer  2023

Whether you’re a first-time guest or a seasoned museum-goer, we
hope every visit to the MOA is inspiring. To help you have a safe and
fulfilling experience, here are a few useful tips.

All artwork is a touch-free, hands-free experience. Please 
maintain a minimum of 18 inches distance between you and 
any artworks.

To preserve the condition of the art, backpacks are not allowed
in the galleries.

Food and drink are not permitted in the galleries. Food and
drink from the MOA Café must remain in the Café.

Firearms and weapons are prohibited on BYU campus,
including the Museum of Art.

We love when families with children visit the museum! Parents 
and caregivers—please keep an eye on your little ones so they 
don’t get lost…or so lost in the artwork that they accidentally
touch it.

Sketching in the galleries is not permitted without prior
approval from the Registration Department.

Animals are not permitted in the museum with the exception 
of trained service dogs.

Personal use non-flash photography and video from phones is 
acceptable unless otherwise indicated (tag us in your photos!).
SLR cameras, tripods, selfie-sticks, and other stabilizing
equipment are NOT permitted without previous written consent 
from the Museum marketing team (visit our website for details).



Wit and Vision: The Creative Collaboration of  
McRay Magleby and Norm Darais
Through August 26, 2023

Primal Forces: Earth
Through December 2023

Of Souls and Sacraments: Symbol  
and Context in Christian Art
Through July 2024

From the Vault: American Highlights  
and Recent Acquisitions 
Through December 2023

Lecture Room

Art Studio

MOA Store

Cannon Gallery

West Lied Gallery

Harman Gallery

Lied Gallery

Sculpture Garden

Maynard Dixon: Searching for a Home
Through September 2023

Monumental Matters: Introspection  
and Experience in Contemporary Art
Through August 12, 2023

Gabriel Dawe’s Plexus no. 29
Through November 2023

M
A

IN
 F

LO
O

R
LO

W
E

R
 L

E
V

E
L

6

6

6

6

7

7

7
5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

8

8

Information Desk

Horne Study Gallery

Print Study Room

Barlow-Barker Gallery

Ashton-Jackman Gallery

Jones-Boshard Gallery

Auditorium

Current & Upcoming Exhibitions
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Explore the MOA at one of our free community events, including:

June 9: Family Arts Festival – 10 AM – 3 PM

June 16: Music at the MOA: Aspen Chorale – 7 PM

July 1-31: Utah Museum Month

July 12: Gallery Talk: Wit and Vision – 12:10 – 12:40 PM

August 4: Music at the MOA: Canticum Lucis – 7 PM

August 22: Gallery Talk: Primal Forces: Earth – 12:10 – 12:40 PM

August 23-25: Education Week Lectures – 11:10 AM

September 1: New Student Orientation at the MOA – 7 – 9 PM

Upcoming Events & Programs

Admission, events, and exhibitions are free.

MOA and MOA Store Hours:
Mon	 10 AM – 6 PM
Tue 10 AM – 6 PM
Wed 10 AM – 6 PM 
Thu	 10 AM – 6 PM
Fri 10 AM – 9 PM
Sat	 10 AM – 6 PM
Closed Sunday

Recurring programs:

Open Studio – 1st & 3rd Saturdays of each month  11 AM – 1 PM

Van Gogh to Playdough: Art for Pre-K Children – Tuesdays and Thursdays at 10 AM
(register via Eventbrite)

Explore the Museum with our digital gallery guides, audiovisual resources, and more!



Wit and Vision: The Creative Collaboration of  
McRay Magleby and Norm Darais
Through August 26, 2023

Primal Forces: Earth
Through December 2023

Of Souls and Sacraments: Symbol  
and Context in Christian Art
Through July 2024

From the Vault: American Highlights  
and Recent Acquisitions 
Through December 2023

Lecture Room

Art Studio

MOA Store

Cannon Gallery

West Lied Gallery

Harman Gallery

Lied Gallery

Sculpture Garden

Maynard Dixon: Searching for a Home
Through September 2023

Monumental Matters: Introspection  
and Experience in Contemporary Art
Through August 12, 2023

Gabriel Dawe’s Plexus no. 29
Through November 2023

M
A

IN
 F

LO
O

R
LO

W
E

R
 L

E
V

E
L

6

6

6

6

7

7

7
5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

8

8

Information Desk

Horne Study Gallery

Print Study Room

Barlow-Barker Gallery

Ashton-Jackman Gallery

Jones-Boshard Gallery

Auditorium

Current & Upcoming Exhibitions

6
5

43
1 2

Explore the MOA at one of our free community events, including:

June 9: Family Arts Festival – 10 AM – 3 PM

June 16: Music at the MOA: Aspen Chorale – 7 PM

July 1-31: Utah Museum Month

July 12: Gallery Talk: Wit and Vision – 12:10 – 12:40 PM

August 4: Music at the MOA: Canticum Lucis – 7 PM

August 22: Gallery Talk: Primal Forces: Earth – 12:10 – 12:40 PM

August 23-25: Education Week Lectures – 11:10 AM

September 1: New Student Orientation at the MOA – 7 – 9 PM

Upcoming Events & Programs

Admission, events, and exhibitions are free.

MOA and MOA Store Hours:
Mon	 10 AM – 6 PM 
Tue	 10 AM – 6 PM 
Wed	 10 AM – 6 PM 
Thu	 10 AM – 6 PM 
Fri	 10 AM – 9 PM 
Sat	 10 AM – 6 PM 
Closed Sunday

Recurring programs:

Open Studio – 1st & 3rd Saturdays of each month  11 AM – 1 PM

Van Gogh to Playdough: Art for Pre-K Children – Tuesdays and Thursdays at 10 AM 
(register via Eventbrite)

Explore the Museum with our digital gallery guides, audiovisual resources, and more!



follow byumoa

moa.byu.edu

Welcome!
MOA Map & 
Information

Spring & Summer  2023

Whether you’re a first-time guest or a seasoned museum-goer, we 
hope every visit to the MOA is inspiring. To help you have a safe and 
fulfilling experience, here are a few useful tips.

All artwork is a touch-free, hands-free experience. Please 
maintain a minimum of 18 inches distance between you and 
any artworks.

To preserve the condition of the art, backpacks are not allowed 
in the galleries.

Food and drink are not permitted in the galleries. Food and 
drink from the MOA Café must remain in the Café.

Firearms and weapons are prohibited on BYU campus,  
including the Museum of Art.

We love when families with children visit the museum! Parents 
and caregivers—please keep an eye on your little ones so they 
don’t get lost…or so lost in the artwork that they accidentally 
touch it.

Sketching in the galleries is not permitted without prior  
approval from the Registration Department.

Animals are not permitted in the museum with the exception 
of trained service dogs.

Personal use non-flash photography and video from phones is 
acceptable unless otherwise indicated (tag us in your photos!). 
SLR cameras, tripods, selfie-sticks, and other stabilizing 
equipment are NOT permitted without previous written consent 
from the Museum marketing team (visit our website for details).




